Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Weight g 5W: 75, 10W: 100, 15W: 150
Warranty - 1 year
2 KW Series
Model Selector
Pinout Table
Pin Function
FG Case (Frame Ground)
AC(N) AC Neutral
AC(L) AC Line
-V Negative Voltage Out
+V Positive Voltage Out
COM Output common
Model Voltage (V) Power (W) Current (A)
Single Output
KWS5-5 5V 5 1.00
KWS10-5 5V 10 2.00
KWS15-5 5V 15 3.00
KWS5-12 12V 5 0.45
KWS10-12 12V 10 0.90
KWS15-12 12V 15 1.30
KWS5-15 15V 5 0.35
KWS10-15 15V 10 0.70
KWS15-15 15V 15 1.00
Dual Output
KWD5-1212 ±12V 5 ±0.22
KWD10-1212 ±12V 10 ±0.45
KWD15-1212 ±12V 15 ±0.65